
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place)  White House 

Day Thursday 

Da Date April 27,  1961 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
fort 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited  by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

10:00a 
12:00p 
3:00p 
3:15p 
3:45p 
4:15p  f
5:15p 
5:45p 
6:30p 
8:30p 

National Security  Council  at  White  House 
VP opened  the  Senate 
Buzz and  Ed  Welsh  at  274  EOB 
John Connally  and  Gov  Daniel  at  274  EOB 
To P-38 
Sen Symington 
Roy Wilkins 
Sen Mansfield 
Howard Burris 
Dinner with  Albert  Jackson,  Mrs.  Johnson, 

at Mayflower  Hotel 
John Connally,  Walter  and  Marjorie 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


