1	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
	DATTY	DTARY			

Day Thursday

The Vice President began his day at (place) White House

Date April 27, 1961

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*		
		Lo	LD		Code	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	10:00a 12:00p 3:00p 3:15p 3:45p 4:15p 5:15p 5:45p 6:30p 8:30p		LD	National Security Council at White House VP opened the Senate Buzz and Ed Welsh at 274 EOB John Connally and Gov Daniel at 274 EOB To P-38 Sen Symington Roy Wilkins Sen Mansfield Howard Burris Dinner with Albert Jackson, Mrs. Johnson, John Connally, Walter and Marjorie at Mayflower Hotel		

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.